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Proof of Appi'opriation of Water

(In accordance with the provisions of Chapter 216, Laws of Oregon for 1909, and the regulations of the State Water Board
thereunder.)

Miﬁg AT :.&.ifflT/Lributary of

2. Postoffice address ... BtQudAtedal J(OAJ/ﬁ/‘H/‘/
8. For what purpose 18 Water uBeLY . .. o g e i Bss oot o Skt
4. Did you begin the actual construction of the JWWW .................. Ditch,
(or other distributing works described in said permit), on or before 2@%& L ?
5. Give the date of completibn of such construction work ..... Q/ﬂ/(//%’/i/(é ______________
/ /] P ,
6. When was all the water completely applied to the proposed use? ..... is/M'(/////ffé
7. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land
to be irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right,
headed “No. acres actually irrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have irrigated in each of
the tracts described.
Tp. Re. Sec. Forty-acre Tract Descg‘:éd%gr?ermlt ActuI;.Iﬁy Alrifg?ated
s ey, B ) 0




9. State'the character of the soi1 and kind of crops raised

10." Does the accorﬁpanyihg blue priht of the map filed with YOﬁr permit show correctly the loca-

4 )
tion of diverting works and area of land where water is used? i//(/// ...................

11.° If not; state wherein sueh mMap i§ MM OFLOR o & ) e o il

12. If the dimensions of your ditch or dam do not correspond to those described in your permit,

state what changes have been made, giving dimensions of ditch (or other distributing works)

STATE OF OREGON, }
Ss

County of ‘ ........ MW

, being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I

know the contents thereof; and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WI?ESS WHEREOF, I have he}eunto set my hand this ... 7 ...................... day

. y
Subscribed and sworn to before me this . .../ ///(/ day. of .02 ¢4
/

0.




of = f,fbﬂ%i/ f%»/ 3 Wcjl% ...... , being first dully sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts ajzd conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative
to proof of appropriation of water under Permit No............_.._... ; that we and each of us have
been over and upon each tract described in said proof and from such personal inspection, have
knowledge that all necessary ditches, dams 4nd other diversion and distributing works have been
constructed, and water used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of

appropriation, and that each and every statement contained therein is true to the best of our

knowledge and belief.

Subseribed and sworn to before me this

(Notarial Seal) Notary Public for Oregon.
¢ y /C7
My commission expires ff?:;if{7,..,"/_2)/ ....... /t 4



PROOF OF APPROPRIATION

Permit Nojy/ ........
..................... g paid
F F STATE ARD

K g

Approved = o it o s e




FERGY A. CUFrcerr
ASSISTANT STATE ENGINEER

SALEM, OREGON Jan, 12, 1912,

¥r. Asa Henderson,

Samson, Oregone
Dear Sir:

I enclose herewith Application No 1%06 , by yourself A
being Permit No. 981 , which has been approved and recorded
in this office. I am also enclosing one blue print map . It is not necessary
to record this in your county, or to publish notice of its issuance. This
permit is not a water right, but is, in a way, a contract between you and the
State. It should be held by the owner of the right, and not disposed of in
making final proof on desert land, or for any other purpose.

You should make annual proof under this permit upon the forms attached
hereto. Within the time as limited by the State Engineer for the beginning of
construction, for completion, and for the application of water to beneficial
use, you should fill out the proper blank, detach, and mail to the Secretary,
Board of Control, Salem, Oregon. If more than one year is allowed for comple-
tion of comstruction you should give on the proper blank a detailed description
of the work performed each year so that the Board may judge as to whether or not
the law is being complied with as to the prosecution of work with reasonable
diligence.

Final proof will be taken by the Board, through the proper division
superintendent, as soon as possible after the expiration of time for the com-~
plete application of water to beneficial use, or any extension thereof. The
Board of Control will thereafter issue a "Certificate of Water Right" to be
recorded with the county clerk of the proper county, which to your water title
will correspond to a patent from the United States as foundation for your land
tivile.

Should it be impossible for you to complete the work or to put the
water to beneficial use before the expiration of the time fixed in the permit,
you should, if you have good reasons for so doing, apply to the State Engineer
for an extension of time. All such requests must be received before the date
of expiration, otherwise you will have to re-file and lose something in priority
by your neglect. No extension of time can be granted for the beginning of
work, nor in any case where request is made after the expiration of the time
limit as fixed in the permit.

Any assignment of this permit should be made in writing and recorded
in the State Engineer's office at Salem. The assignee should make all proofs
required after date of assignment.

Water belongs to the land it irrigates and not to the ditch, or ditch
owner. The transfer of land will carry with it the water appurtenant thereto.

Failure to fill out and mail the annual proofs required by the Board
may jeopardise your rights under this permit and result in its cancellation
after proper notice, as the law provides that proof must be made "to the satis-
faction of the Board of Control"®.

Respectfully yours,

State Engineer.






373-3066
File 1905

Senterber-16, 1277

Forrester ©. Taylor
Attorney At Law

115 south 20th

P.C. Box 47
Peedsport, OR  97467'

Dear Mr. Taylor:

Erclosed is the copv of the permit Mo. 981 along with a conv of
the related map. I am also enclosing a copy of the certificate
of water right issued to Asa "ender=on recorded in Volume 2 at
Page 1417 State Record of Water Richt Certificates, evidencina
the right to the use of water nerfected under the terms of the
permit Mo. 981.

The water richt evidenced by the certificate is appurtenant to
the house site where the use was estahlished, passes with the
house site through change of cwmership, and rermains valid so

long as the riaht is not lost throuch intentional ahandonment
or through non-use for a perio? of any five successive vears.

Cur receipt “Mo. 63858 coverina the fee of $5.00 uou submitted
is enclosed. The copying fee racquired arounted to $2.10. A
refund check in'the amournt of $2.99 will te prepared and mailed
to you at a later date.

fincerely,

Vayne J. Overcash
Water Rights Trgineer

WJC:clb



FORRESTER G. TAYLOR
ATTORNEY AT LAW
115 SOUTH 20TH (P. O. BOX 47)
REEDSPORT, OREGON 97467

TELEPHONE 271-2244

September 12, 1977

State Water Board

555 13th NE

Salem, OR 97301

Gentlemen:

The writer desires to obtain a photostatic copy of permit #981
of the State Engineer, recorded in Volume 1 page 244, on April
11, 1977.

I am enclosing my check for $5.00 to cover the cost of photo-
stats.

Thanking you, I remain

Very truly yours,

it St

Taylo

FGT/srd
Enclosure
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Application No. 1905.

|94 &

December 16, 1911

lr. Asa Henderson,
Sampaon, Oregon.
Dear Sir,=
I beg to acinowledge receipt of 500 So be ap~
plied as fees on your application Nos. 1905,
in accordance with your request, power and irrie-
gation have been eliminated from this g plication.

Very respectfully,

John H, lewis
State Engineer.



Application No. 1905,

A

Degember 5, 1911

Mre Asa Henderson,

“amson, Oregone
Dear Sir:

I ber to acknowledge receipt of $3,00, together with your ap-
plication Mos 1905 for permit %o anpropriate water, also blue print and
tracings The fees, as vrovided by law will be as follows: ®filing and
recording fee for domestic use, "5.00; eraminati on fee, #3400; filing
and recording for 5 acres at 15,{ per acra, 75;!; f11lin~ and recording
for 10 horsepower at ?,Sf per horsepower, “2.50; total 11425, or #8,25
in addition to the #3,00 examination fee already receiveds If you can
elininate any of the sbove uses, the fees would be correspondingly re-
ducede

Very respectfully,

John He Lewige
“tate Engineer.

PAC/






November 17, 1916.

Mr. Ass Hendersoa,
Reedeport, Oregon. SRE
: Permit No. 981. -

Dear gir: :

I note from the reconds of this office that you
have filed no noticss shewing the progress of the work - :
in perfecting your water right under permit No. 981 coverig
the use of 0.1 second foot of water fram a spring for domestic
purposes, although the time for the complete application
of water oxpired Jan. 11, 19i5. In view of the fuet that
no notices have been filed or extension of time reqwe sted,

Wo presume you have abacdonsd this water right, and if so,
we would be glad o have you suthovize the cancelilation

of the pemait ou the rocords of this office as this wil
eliminate the necessity of following the regular procedure
for the cancellatlon of the meme.

: However, 1f the terms Oof the permit have been
compled with final proof bilanks Will be fowarded upon
rocelpt of the regulred nctices.

: Ve are endeavoring to briag our records up
to date ead would be glad to have you give thils matier
attontion. »

’

Vory respe etfully, :

B8 : G . 7. ers, Semttl'yc 2
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